100m dash
Melissa St. Rose
Molly Davenport
Dawn Simpson

200m dash
Dawn Simpson
Melissa St. Rose
Vanessa Bell
Stacie Quanvie
Molly Davenport

400m dash
Dawn Simpson
Molly Davenport
Vanessa Bell
Karen McAuliffe
Melissa St. Rose

800m

Lauren Gubicza
Diane Gillam
Karen McAuliffe
Anthanette Fields
Suzanne Gould

1500m

Lauren Gubicza
Suzanne Gould
Julianne Welby
Jeanne Dougherty
Ann Cullagh

3000m

Lauren Gubicza
Jeanne Dougherty
Adrienne Cooney
Tricia Edenborn

5000m

Lauren Gubicza
Adrienne Cooney
Jeanne Dougherty

3/26
3/26
4/4

5/8
5/1
5/8
4/4
4/4

5/1
4/10
5/1
5/8
4/10

4/17
5/1
4/17
5/8
4/10

4/24
5/1
5/1
4/17
5/1

6/4
5/1
5/8
4/4

4/4
5/1
5/1

12.7
12.8
13.45

25.7
26.55
26.6
27.46
27.55

58.41
58.88
59.6
1:01.1
1:01.62

2:10.31
2:16.13
2:19.34
2:19.6

2:23.86

4:16.6!
4:45.46
4:56.8
5:00.16
5:01.9

9:12.03!*
10:59.8
11:11.34
11:42.84

16:08.1"
19:33.0
20:07.2

WOMEN'S OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD

1993 Season Top Times

10.000m
Lauren Gubicza 3/26

33:34.87!

100m HH

400m IntH

3000m steeplechase

long jump

Molly Davenport 4/4 15'3/4"

high jump

triple jump

pole vault
shot put

javelin throw

4x100m relay
Melissa St. Rose, Molly Dvenport,

Vanessa Bell, Dawn Simpson
4/4 50.1

4x200m relay
Melissa St. Rose, Molly Davenport,

Vanessa Bell, Dawn Simpson
3/26  1:47.58

4x400m relay
Vanessa Bell, Melissa St. Rose,

Karen McAuliffe, Dawn Simpson
5/1 3:58.40

(FINAL)

4x800m relay
Karen McAuliffe, Anthanette Fields,

Suzanne Gould, Jeanne Dougherty
4/24  9:46.8

4x1500m relay

=]

MR

Karen McAuliffe, Anthanette Fields,
Jeanne Dougherty, Suzanne Gould

5/7 13:05.62

* - school record
~ - ECAC Qualifier
! - NCAA Qualifier

3/26-27 - Raleigh Relays

4/4 - Quaker Invite

4/10 - Rider Invitational

4/17 - Columbia Open

4/22-24 - Penn Relays

4/30-5/1 - Patriot League Championship
5/7-8 - Metropolitan Championship
5/15-16 - ECAC Championship

5/26 - GMU Last Chance

6/2-5 - NCAA Championship



